

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10049/2024-25

Dated:14 .11.2024

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Taslima.

Sex: Female Age: 4 Years .
Father Name: Mr.Ershad Ali.

Address: House Number F 373 Janta Flat Sector 40 noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 14/11/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Taslima was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Ershad Ali on 14th November 2024. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while she was at home. Her mother was making food for her family, suddenly taslima contact with hot water and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on legs area and thigh area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 4 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	48,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	45,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	46,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00 59,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	210,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Ten Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month P	ost Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.0
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	210,000.0
Stage 2	5,000.0
Total (in numbers)	215,000.0
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only
	119

 $Kindly\ release\ the\ funds\ at\ the\ earliest for\ us\ to\ go\ ahead\ and\ execute\ the\ treatment\ for\ Baby\ Taslima\ .$



For Vinayak Hospital

(A Division of Vinayak Hospital)

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

श्रीमान अष्टभस श्रीमान अष्टभस श्रीनम इण्डिया दूर-र शी-63 वेशमेन्ट शाउच पार्ट - २ नई-विल्ली-49 विषय-3निक्री २२९। यता हेतु प्राचीना-पत्र

वेटी मानाम- तरकीमा उम्म - प्रापे पता - नाएडा अपूर्ती अतिकृषा होगी आप्रका आसी इरवाद अली



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 1515 24-25

Date of Admission



MA

Control of the Contro	1 2 2 5	
Name BABY TASLIMA KHATUN	Unit/Consultant DR. ASHOK KUMAR VER	
SIO, DIS, WIO MR. ERSHAD ALI		
Occupation	Date of Discharge	
Age Myss Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis	
Religion MUSLIM	Provisional Diagnosis	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis	
Address HNG- F373, JANTA FLAT		
SEC- 40 NOIDA	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No	
Phone : Office	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died	
Advance Receipt No	Death Record filled by Dr.	
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY	
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery	
	New Born : Male / Female	
	The state of the s	
Phone : Office Res.	Birth record filled by Dr.	
R.M.O. Dr. REKHA Informed at 16:06PM	Patient shifted from Room No to	
Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at 16:06/	On	
VERMA NAOV		
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No	
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On	
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to	
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the	On	
Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.		
theft if any.		
Signature of Patient / Relative		
7	511	
Discharge Date		
For Rs Received / Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs		



24910

Preventive Care



EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT PX CARO- 5774 NAME Baby Taslima Khaduage/SEX My JE DATE 14/11/24 UHID 18241 Chewing / other A case of allidental scaldburn Allergy Past History by spilling of loterates at home on 09/11/24 Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB at I am involving Itthish It legs 2 at leg DTHER Menstrual History **Current Medication** Place of bern add Vaccination Status Inital Assessment & Treatment Examination Pulse Rate - 128/2 The offeeted parts are injected Resp Rate - 28/m unhealty, It knee morens. Temp - 9 8 .6 F Ht/Wt- 15.5Kg ore fricted. Sp02-97.1. Investigations 205-96my al Als doessing done in carealty Further to eatment to be followed as praduce of consultant to day in burn word. Dr. (Lt. Col.) REKHA MOHANTY

P1 D RED

For Appointment Call 0120-4504400

Casualty Medical Officer (CMO)

VINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA

Rollame & Sign Of Doctor

TRIAGE CODE

